
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

$.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company | 04100967 ] 

AMD Specialist Coatings Limited 

We, 

Steven Philip Ross Ian William Kings 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
1 St James’ Gate 
Newcastle upon 

1 St James’ Gate 
fe NE1 4AD Newcastle upon Tyne NE1l 4AD 

the liquidator(é Yof the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
28 April 201 

Signed 

Steven Philip Ross Ian William Kings 

Dated 28 April 2015 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
| St James’ Gate 
Newcastle upon Tyne NEI 4AD 
Ref SPR/IWK/KA/LAH 

*A47TONKO* 

A24 20/05/2015 #17 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
AMD SPECIALIST COATINGS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of AMD Specialist Coatings Limited 

on the 28th day of April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Davis, Steven James 

Signed S WZZ 

Dated QS: Lz . QOS : 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Debtors (Pre-Appomtment) 
Less Amounts Owing to Aldermore Invoice Finance 

Motor Vehicles - subject to HP 

Less Amounts Owing to HP Companies 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Amounts owed by group undertakings 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) (Surplus from Above) 
Fixtuers and Fittings 
Motor Vehicle 
Plant and Machinery 

Stock/Inventory on Hand 
Work In Progress 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 

SZ Signature . Date 

Book Value _ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

156,215 83,707 
(83,707) (83,707) 

72,508 0 

39,956 44,870 

(79,707) (79,707) 
(39,751) (34,837) 

379,243 0 
72,508 0 
7,316 390 
5,885 0 

54,067 5,850 
2,000 1,000 
7,000 5,027 

528,019 12,267 

528,019 12,267 



Al — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 12,267 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 12,267 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) (5,453) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,814 

Debts secured by floating charge (19,625) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges (12,811) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 5,453 
5,453 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,453 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to fixed charge holders (b/d) (34,837) 
HM Revenue and Customs (211,674) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (358,153) 

(604,663) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (599,210) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (b/d) (12,811) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards creditors (612,021) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (40,000) 

(40,000) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (652,021) 

& SLA. Signature Date: 



Greentree-Shercon 
Newcastle-upon-Tyne 
